
Lifter BW Lbs WT Class Division Events Lift 1 Kilo Lift 1 lbs Lift 2 Kilos Lift 2 lbs Lift 3 Kilos Lift 3 lbs Best  BP Wilks Best DL Wilks Total lbs Wilks total
Daphne Edgar 141.3 148 sub master push pull - Classic 67.5 148.8375 75 165.375 80 176.4 165.375 79.52 151.09 165.375 230.61

Jena Soper 176.6 181 jr push pull - Classic 62.5 137.8125 67.5 148.8375 70 154.35 148.8375 61.73 155.46 148.8375 217.19

Amanda Dvorscak 147 148 open push pull - Raw 55 121.275 60 132.3 62.5 137.8125 137.8125 64.37 144.8 137.8125 209.17

Kimberly L Vibbard 132 132 40 plus push pull - Classic 40 88.2 42.5 93.7125 45 99.225 99.225 50.26 114.148 99.225 164.408
Rosemary Fleischmann 164.6 165 jr push pull - Classic 35 77.175 40 88.2 47.5 104.7375 104.7375 45.29 119.118 104.7375 164.408
Jack Gardy 342 Shw Sub Bench only - Classic 205 452.025 215 474.075 223 491.715 474.075 118.42 474.075 118.42

Shelby Moszkowicz 131.7 132 Open dl only -Raw 0 0 0 117.48 0 117.48
Pat Mackey 195 198 Sub push pull - equipt 167.5 369.3375 167.5 369.3375 172.5 380.3625 369.3375 107.92 369.3375 107.92
Nick Bagnardi 228.9 242 Sub Bench only - Classic 155 341.775 167.5 369.3375 172.5 380.3625 380.3625 103.52 380.3625 103.52

Melissa Carr 164.2 181 40 plus push pull - Equipt 85 187.425 92.5 203.9625 102.5 226.0125 203.9625 88.33 203.9625 88.33
Charlene Millias 188.5 shw Sub bench only - Classic 62.5 137.8125 65 143.325 70 154.35 143.325 57.48 143.325 57.48



Lifter BW Lbs Wt Class Class Events Lift 1 Kilo Lift 1 lbs Lift 2 Kilos Lift 2 lbs Lift 3 Kilos Lift 3 lbs Best BP Wilks Best DL Wilks Total lbs Wilks total
Derek Winans 115 117 Open Push pull - Single 92.5 203.9625 97.5 214.9875 102.5 226.0125 226.0125 100.27 226.0125 100.27
Paul Lacey Jr 146.9 148 Open raw classic 120 264.6 127.5 281.1375 127.5 281.1375 281.1375 99.35 281.1375 99.35

Matt Hanlon 163.6 165 open pp - raw 122.5 270.1125 132.5 292.1625 137.5 303.1875 303.1875 98.73 303.1875 98.73
Caden Watson 194.5 198 Jr Raw - Classic 137.5 303.1875 142.5 314.2125 150 330.75 330.75 96.77 330.75 96.77

Jacky Ma 161.8 165 jr raw 112.5 248.0625 117.5 259.0875 122.5 270.1125 259.0875 88.66 259.0875 88.66

Charles Mathisq 185.4 198 open raw 117.5 259.0875 125 275.625 132.5 292.1625 292.1625 87.78 292.1625 87.78

Andrew Suri 178.5 181 jr a r 117.5 259.0875 125 275.625 127.5 281.1375 281.1375 86.41 281.1375 86.41

Chrissy Codner 256.8 shw open/sub push pull - ar 130 286.65 140 308.7 140 308.7 308.7 81.09 308.7 81.09
John Foley 181 181 SubMaster Push Pull Raw 120 264.6 120 264.6 130 286.65 264.6 80.64

Alisha Zink 250.5 shw open/sub push pull - ar 87.5 192.9375 95 209.475 100 220.5 209.475 76.75 209.475 76.75

Kevin Bolton 163.9 165 sub master raw classic 95 209.475 100 220.5 105 231.525 231.525 75.3 231.525 75.3

Bryan Jacoby 144.9 148 sub master push pull - Classic 75 165.375 82.5 181.9125 90 198.45 198.45 70.92 198.45 70.92

Bruno Heitzmana 187 198 open raw classic 87.5 192.9375 97.5 214.9875 102.5 226.0125 226.0125 67.57 226.0125 67.57
Raymond Waite 165.2 165 60 years old raw 80 176.4 85 187.425 90 198.45 187.425 60.62 187.425 60.62

Jazmin Gage 233.1 shw Open push pull - equip 65 143.325 70 154.35 77.5 170.8875 154.35 57.43 154.35 57.43
Tiffany swift 211.6 shw sub master push pull - Raw 55 121.275 60 132.3 65 143.325 143.325 54.83 143.325 54.83

Mason Hovick 131 132 jr dl only - raw 0 0 0 0 0



Lifter BW Class Division Events Lift 1 Kilo Lift 1 lbs Lift 2 Kilos Lift 2 lbs Lift 3 Kilos Lift 3 lbs Best BP Wilks Best dl Wilks Total lbs Wilkas total
Andy Bush 275 308 Open PP Equip 227.5 501.6375 240 529.2 250 551.25 551.25 142.55 551.25 142.55

Peter Ramundo 197 198 open bench only - Single 197.5 435.4875 207.5 457.5375 207.5 457.5375 435.4875 126.56 435.4875 126.56
Chris Fraiser 216.5 220 sub master push pull - Classic 175 385.875 187.5 413.4375 187.5 413.4375 413.4375 114.98 413.4375 114.98

Dennis Rolon 239.3 242 40 plus push pull - classic 162.5 358.3125 170 374.85 170 374.85 374.85 100.47 374.85 100.47

Zack Daniels 241 242 Open push pull - ar 165 363.825 170 374.85 180 396.9 374.85 100.2 374.85 100.2

Michael colt 212.8 220 open push pull - Raw 145 319.725 152.5 336.2625 155 341.775 341.775 95.74 341.775 95.74

ed sapienza 216.9 220 40 plus Bench only - Single 122.5 270.1125 130 286.65 135 297.675 286.65 79.65 286.65 79.65

Robert Peters III 324 shw sub master Push pull - Raw 120 264.6 137.5 303.1875 143 315.315 315.315 79.36 315.315 79.36

Alex green 198.3 198 jr push pull - Raw 112.5 248.0625 120 264.6 127.5 281.1375 264.6 76.64 264.6 76.64
Patrick Mackey 195 198 sub master Equip 227.5 501.6375 227.5 501.6375 227.5 501.6375 0 0 0 0

Brian Fahrenfeld 219.9 220 40 plus dl only - Single 0 0 0 0 0

Jerry Moynihan 227 242 40 plus dl only - Raw 0 0 0 0 0

Stephen Ramundo 241 242 Open dl only - Single 0 0 0 0 0

Eric Poitevien 299.4 308 40 plus  DL raw 0 0 0 0 0



Lifter BW Lbs WT Class Division Events Lift 1 Kilo Lift 1 lbs 167.5 Lift 2 lbs Lift 3 Kilos Lift 3 lbs Best lift dl Wilks
Melissa Carr 164.2 165 40 plus push pull - Equipt 157.5 347.2875 167.5 369.3375 177.5 391.3875 369.3375 159.96

Jena Soper 176.6 181 jr push pull - Classic 137.5 303.1875 155 341.775 170 374.85 374.85 155.46

Daphne Edgar 141.3 148 sub master push pull - Classic 135 297.675 142.5 314.2125 147.5 325.2375 314.2125 151.09

Amanda Dvorscak 147 148 open push pull - Raw 127.5 281.1375 140 308.7 145 319.725 308.7 144.18
Rosemary Fleischmann 164.6 165 jr push pull - Classic 107.5 237.0375 115 253.575 125 275.625 275.625 119.18

Shelby Moszkowicz 131.7 132 Open dl only -Raw 95 209.475 97.5 214.9875 105 231.525 231.525 117.48

Kimberly L Vibbard 132 132 40 plus push pull - Classic 87.5 192.9375 100 220.5 102.5 226.0125 226.0125 114.48
Char 188.5 181 Sub bench only - Classic 0 0 0



Lifter BW Lbs Actual BW Class Events Lift 1 Kilo Lift 1 lbs 250 Lift 2 lbs Lift 3 Kilos Lift 3 lbs Best lift Wilks
Derek Winans 115 117 Open Push pull - Single 205 452.025 215 474.075 227.5 501.6375 474.075 210.33

Matt Hanlon 163.6 165 open raw 232.5 512.6625 250 551.25 260 573.3 573.3 186.69

Andrew Suri 178.5 181 jr a r 215 474.075 225 496.125 235 518.175 518.175 159.26 540

Alisha Zink 250.5 shw open/sub push pull - ar 170 374.85 187.5 413.4375 195 429.975 429.975 157.55

Bruno Heitzman 187 181 open raw classic 215 474.075 227.5 501.6375 237.5 523.6875 523.175 156.41

Bryan Jacoby 144.9 148 sub master push pull - Classic 175 385.875 187.5 413.4375 195 429.975 429.975 153.67

Charles Mathis 185.4 181 open raw classic 207.5 457.5375 215 474.075 227.5 501.6375 501.6375 150.72
Paul Lacey Jr 146.9 148 Open Push pull Raw 190 418.95 205 452.025 205 452.025 418.95 148.05
Caden 194.5 198 Jr Raw - Classic 205 452.025 215 474.075 227.5 501.6375 501.6375 146.76

Jacky Ma 161.8 165 jr raw 182.5 402.4125 190 418.95 200 441 441 144.75
John Foley 181 181 SubMaster Push Pull Raw 185 407.925 205 452.025 227.5 501.6375 452.025 137.76

Kevin Bolton 163.9 165 sub master raw classic 175 385.875 187.5 413.4375 195 429.975 413.4375 134.46

Chrissy Codner 256.8 shw open/sub push pull - ar 147.5 325.2375 160 352.8 165 363.825 352.8 128.66
Tiffany swift 211.6 shw sub master push pull - Raw 122.5 270.1125 132.5 292.1625 140 308.7 308.7 118.1

Jazmin Gage 233.1 shw Open push pull - Classic 117.5 259.0875 127.5 281.1375 137.5 303.1875 281.1375 104.61
Raymond Waite 165.2 165 60 years old raw 125 275.625 135 297.675 145 319.725 319.725 103.4

Mason Hovick 131 148 jr dl only - raw 97.5 214.9875 107.5 237.0375 117.5 259.0875 237.0375 92.52



Lifter Weight Class Actual BW Class Events Lift 1 Kilo Lift 1 lbs Lift 2 Kilos Lift 2 lbs Lift 3 Kilos Lift 3 lbs Best lift Wilks
Chris Fraiser 220 255 sub master push pull - Classic 255 562.275 280 617.4 292.5 644.9625 644.9625 178.19

Stephen Ramundo 242 Open dl only - Single 260 573.3 280 617.4 287.5 633.9375 633.9375 169.34

Brian Fahrenfeld 220 219.9 40 plus dl only - Single 255 562.275 275 606.375 282.5 622.9125 606.375 167.53

Dennis Rolon 242 239.9 40 plus push pull - classic 272.5 600.8625 285 628.425 285 628.425 600.8625 160.5

Zack Daniels 242 241 jr push pull - ar 265 584.325 275 606.375 280 617.4 617.4 154.22

Alex green 198 198.3 jr push pull - Raw 215 474.075 227.5 501.6375 235 518.175 518.175 150.21
Patrick Mackey 181 195 sub master PP - Equip 227.5 501.6375 240 529.2 0 0 501.6375 146.58

Michael colt 220 212.8 open push pull - Raw 222.5 490.6125 227.5 501.6375 235 518.175 518.175 143.16

Robert Peters III 324 324 sub master Push pull - Raw 242.5 534.7125 255 562.275 272.5 600.8625 562.275 141.52

Eric Poitevien 308 40 plus push pull - single 205 452.025 237.5 523.6875 0 0 523.6875 133.35

Jerry Moynihan 220 40 plus dl only - Raw 182.5 402.4125 195 429.975 207.5 457.5375 457.5375 126.41
Andy Bush 308 275 Open push pull - equip 182.5 402.4125 195 429.975 207.5 457.5375 457.5375 116.01
Nick Bagnardi 242 sub master bench 0 0 0


